Bezirkseinzelblitzmeisterschaft 2019 Schachbezirk Mannheim

Endstand

Rg. SNr

O 00 NO UL A WN -

N NNNNRRRRRRRRR R
B WNRPL,OWOOWOWNOOOUDWNIERERO

FM

FM

AGM

Name

Schmidt Horst

Farmani Anosheh Armin
Horata Hakan

Farmani Anosheh Yasha
Stemmler Tim

Sessler Joachim Dr.
Miiller Michael
Burkhardt Rainer-Georg
Bauschlein Andreas
Piechot Steffen

May Jirgen

Rodriguez Jose

Scheid Lennart
Schuschke Daniel
Hoffmann Dominik
Raitor Sven

Boschmann Alexander
Moritz Jorg

Schmitt Roland
Scheller Dieter

Starosta Frank

Braun Thomas

Glaub Christian

Vogele Patrick

EloN

2100
2313
1759
2158
2072
2110
2147
1801
2000
1908
1909
1635
1691
1568
1921
1973
1766
1881
1857
1443
1571
1454
1691
1209

FED

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein

SK Mannheim-Lindenhof 1865
SK 1962 Ladenburg

SC Viernheim 1934 e.V.

SK 1962 Ladenburg

SK 1962 Ladenburg

VLK Lampertheim

SC Viernheim 1934 e.V.

SK 1945 llvesheim

SK Chaos Mannheim

SK Chaos Mannheim

SV Hockenheim

SK Mannheim-Lindenhof 1865
SK 1962 Ladenburg

VLK Lampertheim

SK Chaos Mannheim

SK GroRsachsen

SC Viernheim 1934 e.V.

VLK Lampertheim

SK 1995 Laudenbach

SC 1914 Sandhofen-Waldhof
SK Chaos Mannheim

SK 1945 llvesheim

SK Chaos Mannheim

SK 1945 llvesheim

Pkte BH

8%
8%
7%
7%
7%

68
66
667%
65%
62%
70%
667%
61
67%
65%
58%
52
47
467
61%
60%:
597%
57
52
50%
50
48%
51%
49



